Forum 2006: Symposiums-Blöcke – Zeitplanung und Einteilung

Dienstag, 26.9., 16.45-18.45 Uhr

	4.1
	4.2
	4.3
	4.4

	Gloël

Koç

Micksch
	Biener/Haußmann

Mokrosch

Kaddor

Behr

Schultze


	Klein
	Aram

Bajwa

Willenswaard




Mittwoch , 27.9., 15.00-18.00 Uhr

	4.1
	4.2
	4.3
	4.4

	Hasselmann/Brauschke

Wild

van der Velden / Ashraf

Kirste


	Weiße

R. Müller


	Gates

Bernardini/Bernardini
	Stolov

Giacaman

Richardson (1)

Kawamoto


Donnerstag, 28.9., 15.00-18.00 Uhr

	4.1
	4.2
	4.3
	4.4

	Meyer
	Hockenjos
	Bilgin/Lähnemann

Perselis/Tsakalidis

Westerman

Joshi

Szabo

Zovkic

Kozyrev

Richardson (2)

Dietz


	Cabezudo/Haavelsrud

Aloysius




Stand: 04.09.06


